
resultater

2008-05-01 to 2008-08-10 

NC 1 Hjartdal 
Total results 
 

 

Task Date Distance  

T1 Task 1 2008-05-02 14:00    31,6 km Race to Goal with 1 startgate(s)

T2 Task 2 2008-05-04 12:15    43,3 km Elapsed time 

# Id Name  Nat Glider Sponsor T 1 T 2 Total 

1 15 Ronny Helgesen M NOR Gin, boomerang 5, m-l Termikk&Rotor A/S 894 877 1771

2 56 Bjorn Skarpas M NOR   845 901 1746

3 1 Arne Aarsbog M NOR UP Trango 2  845 886 1731

4 14 Rolf Dale M NOR UP Targa 2 M OLDEN 805 846 1651

5 13 Ole Johnny Rønneberg M NOR   811 835 1646

6 3 Egil Fonn M NOR   715 765 1480

7 2 Daniel Bjørkås M NOR   713 758 1471

8 69 Arne Kristian Boiesen M NOR Advance Omega 7 Team Streamer 430 948 1378

9 40 Kjell-Harald Nesengmo M NOR Airwave FR3  396 963 1359

10 51 Stein-Tore Erdal M NOR Gin Boom Sport M Marijana 480 862 1342

11 42 Kristian Andersson M NOR Trango 3  488 738 1226

12 29 Tonny Karlsen M NOR Summit XC Termikk og rotor 729 496 1225

13 28 Thomas Skarpås M NOR Advance Omega 7  689 525 1214

14 67 Zoran Labovic M NOR Gin Boomerang 5  863 335 1198

15 46 Marius Sveen M NOR   574 584 1158

16 10 Kenneth Helgesen M NOR   723 402 1125

17 25 Frode Myhre M NOR Independence Akron medium Parafly.no 373 728 1101

18 31 Andreas Rieber borgnes M NOR Poison 2  426 596 1022

19 77 Mikael Benjamin Ulstrup M NOR Airwave Mustang Team Streamer 500 517 1017

20 4 Frode Graff M NOR   566 450 1016

21 7 Hans Cato Grytnes M NOR   422 545 967

22 6 Gunnar Sæbu M NOR Gin Boomerang Sport Anke, Mam and Dad 123 837 960

23 57 Jon Fjelldal M NOR   424 494 918

24 41 Kjetil Fedde M NOR   411 486 897

25 59 Kristian Aasen M NOR   404 475 879

26 86 Winfried Schneider M DEU Gin Boomerang Sport M  381 469 850

27 47 Paul Vidar Rasmussen M NOR UP Trango 3  470 336 806

28 58 Kim Brede Lie M NOR   331 461 792

29 22 Trude Øverlie F NOR   408 281 689

30 11 Knut Jørgen Koller M NOR   258 402 660

31 75 Mark Eckhard M ITA UP Summit 3  233 397 630

32 53 Thomas Nilsen M NOR Advance Omega 7  468 159 627

33 30 Age André Sjavik M NOR UP Summit 3  256 338 594
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34 54 Øystein Mårstøl M NOR Gin Rebel 71 516 587

35 21 Trond Håvard Gamst M NOR Icaro Maverick M  71 496 567

36 35 Elias Mårstøl M NOR Gin Rebel  408 153 561

37 76 Mats Nilsen M NOR Gradient Aspen2  71 449 520

38 63 Runar Halling M NOR   71 446 517

39 72 Fredrik Jensen M  Gin Zoom   498 498

40 39 Kenneth Haugan M NOR Gradient Avax  421 34 455

41 5 Frode Medhus M NOR   381 72 453

42 48 Peder Sperstad M NOR UP Trango   452 452

43 44 Lars Tore Strand M NOR Apco Lambada   446 446

44 82 Rune Nilsen M NOR UP Trango 2  424 424

45 24 Øyvind Digranes M NOR   381 34 415

46 81 Pål Tore Sveen M NOR Ozone Addict  114 295 409

47 78 Ole Halvard Smetbak M NOR Advance Sigma 6   270 270

48 45 Magne Kværum M NOR    254 254

49 9 Jon Erik Staurset M NOR UP Trango2 SM RAVN  238 238

50 27 Per-Inge Norang M NOR UP Trango 2 L  71 156 227

51 26 Kjetil Knudsen M NOR Cayenne 2 Jotun 71 147 218

52 37 Jan Rogndalen M NOR Summit 3   171 171

53 20 Tor Smaaland M NOR    89 89

54 71 Espen Johan Håvås M NOR Gradient Aspen   0

54 70 Bjørnar Trondsen M NOR Nova RA   0

54 8 Jan richard Hansen M NOR MacPara Magus XC Epizoom Multimedia Design  0

54 79 Oliver Blonske M DEU Gin Boomerang 5 MWZ 24  0

54 68 Arild Flatland M NOR Nova Tatoo www.storhytte.no  0

54 43 Lars Sletten M NOR Nova RA   0

54 74 Klaus Tretter M DEU Gradient Avax SR 7 Turnpoint  0

54 83 Sture Endresen M NOR Sol Synergy3 SOLvinger.net  0

54 80 Olivier Georis M BEL Gradient Avax XC² Aéroloisir  0

54 85 Tommy Skodje M NOR UP Trango 2   0

54 84 Sølve Weum M NOR Swing Stratus 6   0

54 73 Jakub Suchecki M POL Advance Sigma 6   0

54 66 Trude Steen F NOR    0

54 19 Stein-are Skogeng M NOR    0

54 38 Judit Sandquist F NOR Gradient Aspen2   0

54 18 Stein Sorensen M NOR UP Summit 3 SM   0

54 50 Stein Egil Mangseth M NOR Mantra   0

54 49 Roy Almestad M NOR UP Targa   0

54 32 Arne christian Jensen M NOR    0

54 23 Øystein Walle M NOR    0

54 33 Bård Håkstad M NOR Gradient awax   0

54 36 Fredrik Sandquist M NOR Aspen 2   0
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2008-05-01 to 2008-08-10 

NC 2 Tromsø (ble flyttet til Hvittingfoss) 
Total results 
 

 

54 34 Cato Sletten M NOR Summit 3  0

54 61 Morten Steffesen M NOR    0

54 60 Lasse André Tunstrøm M NOR   0 0

54 62 Nico Hytten M NOR    0

54 65 Tom Ole Hamre M NOR    0

54 64 Steinar Hansen M NOR    0

54 52 Svein Bjørneseth M NOR SOL Synergy3 Solvinger.net  0

54 17 Stein Småland M NOR    0

54 55 André Lian M NOR    0

54 12 Lene Einarsen F NOR    0

54 16 Rune Christian Iversen M NOR    0

Task Date Distance  

T1 Task 1 2008-05-10 13:00    65,1 km Race to Goal with 1 startgate(s)

T2 Task 2 2008-05-12 15:00    40,4 km Elapsed time 

# Id Name  Nat Glider Sponsor T 1 T 2 Total

1 6 Gunnar Sæbu M NOR Gin Boomerang Sport Anke, Mam and Dad 867 980 1847

2 67 Zoran Labovic M NOR Gin Boomerang 5  899 611 1510

3 13 Ole Johnny Rønneberg M NOR   728 732 1460

4 51 Stein-Tore Erdal M NOR Gin Boom Sport M Marijana 492 922 1414

5 2 Daniel Bjørkås M NOR   630 764 1394

6 15 Ronny Helgesen M NOR Gin, boomerang 5, m-l Termikk&Rotor A/S 1000 372 1372

7 56 Bjorn Skarpas M NOR   799 518 1317

8 3 Egil Fonn M NOR   580 729 1309

9 28 Thomas Skarpås M NOR Advance Omega 7  631 677 1308

10 14 Rolf Dale M NOR UP Targa 2 M OLDEN 881 372 1253

11 40 Kjell-Harald Nesengmo M NOR Airwave FR3  753 368 1121

12 9 Jon Erik Staurset M NOR UP Trango2 SM RAVN 358 477 835

13 64 Steinar Hansen M NOR   220 593 813

14 11 Knut Jørgen Koller M NOR   162 587 749

15 29 Tonny Karlsen M NOR Summit XC Termikk og rotor 369 371 740

16 22 Trude Øverlie F NOR   188 539 727

17 57 Jon Fjelldal M NOR   180 484 664

18 42 Kristian Andersson M NOR Trango 3  473 166 639

19 8 Jan richard Hansen M NOR MacPara Magus XC Epizoom Multimedia Design 478 112 590

20 16 Rune Christian Iversen M NOR   162 387 549

21 37 Jan Rogndalen M NOR Summit 3  162 184 346
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22 5 Frode Medhus M NOR   162 169 331

23 63 Runar Halling M NOR   162 141 303

24 27 Per-Inge Norang M NOR UP Trango 2 L  162 116 278

24 7 Hans Cato Grytnes M NOR   162 116 278

26 66 Trude Steen F NOR   162 112 274

26 62 Nico Hytten M NOR   162 112 274

28 61 Morten Steffesen M NOR   197 197

29 48 Peder Sperstad M NOR UP Trango  162 162

29 33 Bård Håkstad M NOR Gradient awax  162 162

29 65 Tom Ole Hamre M NOR   162 162

29 58 Kim Brede Lie M NOR   162 162

29 30 Age André Sjavik M NOR UP Summit 3  162 162

29 59 Kristian Aasen M NOR   162 162

35 85 Tommy Skodje M NOR UP Trango 2   0

35 82 Rune Nilsen M NOR UP Trango 2   0

35 86 Winfried Schneider M DEU Gin Boomerang Sport M   0

35 60 Lasse André Tunstrøm M NOR    0

35 84 Sølve Weum M NOR Swing Stratus 6   0

35 83 Sture Endresen M NOR Sol Synergy3 SOLvinger.net  0

35 78 Ole Halvard Smetbak M NOR Advance Sigma 6   0

35 73 Jakub Suchecki M POL Advance Sigma 6   0

35 72 Fredrik Jensen M  Gin Zoom   0

35 77 Mikael Benjamin Ulstrup M NOR Airwave Mustang Team Streamer  0

35 75 Mark Eckhard M ITA UP Summit 3   0

35 74 Klaus Tretter M DEU Gradient Avax SR 7 Turnpoint  0

35 76 Mats Nilsen M NOR Gradient Aspen2   0

35 68 Arild Flatland M NOR Nova Tatoo www.storhytte.no  0

35 80 Olivier Georis M BEL Gradient Avax XC² Aéroloisir  0

35 81 Pål Tore Sveen M NOR Ozone Addict   0

35 79 Oliver Blonske M DEU Gin Boomerang 5 MWZ 24  0

35 71 Espen Johan Håvås M NOR Gradient Aspen   0

35 70 Bjørnar Trondsen M NOR Nova RA   0

35 69 Arne Kristian Boiesen M NOR Advance Omega 7 Team Streamer  0

35 55 André Lian M NOR    0

35 24 Øyvind Digranes M NOR    0

35 23 Øystein Walle M NOR    0

35 21 Trond Håvard Gamst M NOR Icaro Maverick M   0

35 25 Frode Myhre M NOR Independence Akron medium Parafly.no  0

35 32 Arne christian Jensen M NOR    0

35 31 Andreas Rieber borgnes M NOR Poison 2   0

35 26 Kjetil Knudsen M NOR Cayenne 2 Jotun  0

35 20 Tor Smaaland M NOR    0
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2008-05-01 to 2008-08-10 

NC 3 Bondalseidet 
Total results 
 

 

35 10 Kenneth Helgesen M NOR   0

35 4 Frode Graff M NOR    0

35 1 Arne Aarsbog M NOR UP Trango 2   0

35 12 Lene Einarsen F NOR    0

35 19 Stein-are Skogeng M NOR    0

35 18 Stein Sorensen M NOR UP Summit 3 SM   0

35 17 Stein Småland M NOR    0

35 34 Cato Sletten M NOR Summit 3   0

35 49 Roy Almestad M NOR UP Targa   0

35 47 Paul Vidar Rasmussen M NOR UP Trango 3   0

35 46 Marius Sveen M NOR    0

35 50 Stein Egil Mangseth M NOR Mantra   0

35 54 Øystein Mårstøl M NOR Gin Rebel   0

35 53 Thomas Nilsen M NOR Advance Omega 7   0

35 52 Svein Bjørneseth M NOR SOL Synergy3 Solvinger.net  0

35 45 Magne Kværum M NOR    0

35 38 Judit Sandquist F NOR Gradient Aspen2   0

35 36 Fredrik Sandquist M NOR Aspen 2   0

35 35 Elias Mårstøl M NOR Gin Rebel   0

35 39 Kenneth Haugan M NOR Gradient Avax   0

35 44 Lars Tore Strand M NOR Apco Lambada   0

35 43 Lars Sletten M NOR Nova RA   0

35 41 Kjetil Fedde M NOR    0

Task Date Distance  

T1 Task1 2008-05-23 13:00    30,9 km Race to Goal with 1 startgate(s) 

T2 Task2 2008-05-24 13:30    37,4 km Race to Goal with 1 startgate(s) 

T3 Task3 2008-05-25 13:45    37,7 km Race to Goal with 1 startgate(s) 

# Id Name  Nat Glider Sponsor T 1 T 2 T 3 Total

1 15 Ronny Helgesen M NOR Gin, boomerang 5, m-l Termikk&Rotor A/S 389 1000 1000 2389

2 14 Rolf Dale M NOR UP Targa 2 M OLDEN 503 889 982 2374

3 3 Egil Fonn M NOR   527 898 891 2316

4 39 Kenneth Haugan M NOR Gradient Avax  214 912 967 2093

5 13 Ole Johnny Rønneberg M NOR   521 758 778 2057

6 1 Arne Aarsbog M NOR UP Trango 2  109 958 952 2019
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7 6 Gunnar Sæbu M NOR Gin Boomerang Sport Anke, Mam and Dad 235 863 879 1977

8 43 Lars Sletten M NOR Nova RA  533 602 704 1839

9 29 Tonny Karlsen M NOR Summit XC Termikk og rotor 518 705 523 1746

10 51 Stein-Tore Erdal M NOR Gin Boom Sport M Marijana 109 871 759 1739

11 41 Kjetil Fedde M NOR   200 614 899 1713

12 28 Thomas Skarpås M NOR Advance Omega 7  282 890 367 1539

13 2 Daniel Bjørkås M NOR   184 488 825 1497

14 46 Marius Sveen M NOR   279 541 484 1304

15 8 Jan richard Hansen M NOR MacPara Magus XC Epizoom Multimedia Design 200 282 736 1218

16 4 Frode Graff M NOR   109 865 242 1216

17 36 Fredrik Sandquist M NOR Aspen 2  213 422 573 1208

18 49 Roy Almestad M NOR UP Targa  109 877 197 1183

19 50 Stein Egil Mangseth M NOR Mantra  208 834 140 1182

20 10 Kenneth Helgesen M NOR   284 89 771 1144

21 47 Paul Vidar Rasmussen M NOR UP Trango 3  263 89 717 1069

22 48 Peder Sperstad M NOR UP Trango  109 610 337 1056

23 33 Bård Håkstad M NOR Gradient awax  506 274 251 1031

24 22 Trude Øverlie F NOR   116 412 484 1012

25 34 Cato Sletten M NOR Summit 3  109 743 112 964

26 42 Kristian Andersson M NOR Trango 3   570 378 948

27 31 Andreas Rieber borgnes M NOR Poison 2  251 89 577 917

28 21 Trond Håvard Gamst M NOR Icaro Maverick M  261 156 352 769

29 27 Per-Inge Norang M NOR UP Trango 2 L  109 537 109 755

30 54 Øystein Mårstøl M NOR Gin Rebel  109 89 531 729

31 37 Jan Rogndalen M NOR Summit 3  208 387 109 704

32 25 Frode Myhre M NOR Independence Akron medium Parafly.no 207 370 109 686

33 53 Thomas Nilsen M NOR Advance Omega 7  206 89 377 672

34 9 Jon Erik Staurset M NOR UP Trango2 SM RAVN 109 426 109 644

35 11 Knut Jørgen Koller M NOR   118 405 109 632

36 20 Tor Smaaland M NOR   109 135 377 621

37 38 Judit Sandquist F NOR Gradient Aspen2  109 384 109 602

38 40 Kjell-Harald Nesengmo M NOR Airwave FR3  261 89 244 594

39 44 Lars Tore Strand M NOR Apco Lambada  280 294 574

40 7 Hans Cato Grytnes M NOR   109 343 109 561

41 30 Age André Sjavik M NOR UP Summit 3  109 282 109 500

42 45 Magne Kværum M NOR   109 280 109 498

43 52 Svein Bjørneseth M NOR SOL Synergy3 Solvinger.net 109 89 280 478

44 26 Kjetil Knudsen M NOR Cayenne 2 Jotun  436 436

45 5 Frode Medhus M NOR   109 89 109 307

45 35 Elias Mårstøl M NOR Gin Rebel  109 89 109 307

47 32 Arne christian Jensen M NOR    272 272

48 24 Øyvind Digranes M NOR   109 89 198
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2008-05-01 to 2008-08-10 

NC 4 Vågå 
Total results 
 

 

 

 

2008-05-01 to 2008-08-10 

NC 5 Hemsedal 
Total results 
 

 

Task Date Distance  

T1 T1 2008-07-31 13:15    33,6 km Race to Goal with 1 startgate(s)

T2 T2 2008-08-01 13:20    42,1 km Race to Goal with 1 startgate(s)

# Id Name  Nat Glider Sponsor T 1 T 2 Total 

1 15 Ronny Helgesen M NOR Gin, boomerang 5, m-l Termikk&Rotor A/S 801 1000 1801

2 14 Rolf Dale M NOR UP Targa 2 M OLDEN 800 924 1724

3 6 Gunnar Sæbu M NOR Gin Boomerang Sport Anke, Mam and Dad 803 837 1640

4 29 Tonny Karlsen M NOR Summit XC Termikk og rotor 710 623 1333

5 1 Arne Aarsbog M NOR UP Trango 2  626 580 1206

6 28 Thomas Skarpås M NOR Advance Omega 7  580 518 1098

7 10 Kenneth Helgesen M NOR   512 549 1061

8 7 Hans Cato Grytnes M NOR   398 527 925

9 22 Trude Øverlie F NOR   506 258 764

10 25 Frode Myhre M NOR Independence Akron medium Parafly.no 468 271 739

11 11 Knut Jørgen Koller M NOR   401 223 624

12 21 Trond Håvard Gamst M NOR Icaro Maverick M  107 510 617

13 16 Rune Christian Iversen M NOR   143 300 443

14 26 Kjetil Knudsen M NOR Cayenne 2 Jotun 335 104 439

15 27 Per-Inge Norang M NOR UP Trango 2 L  110 152 262

16 12 Lene Einarsen F NOR   110 44 154

Task Date Distance  

T1 T2 2008-08-09 17:00    25,8 km Race to Goal with 1 startgate(s)

# Id Name  Nat Glider Sponsor T 1 Total 

1 15 Ronny Helgesen M NOR Gin, boomerang 5, m-l Termikk&Rotor A/S 658 658 

2 3 Egil Fonn M NOR   626 626 

3 1 Arne Aarsbog M NOR UP Trango 2  599 599 

4 2 Daniel Bjørkås M NOR   576 576 
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5 13 Ole Johnny Rønneberg M NOR   565 565 

6 14 Rolf Dale M NOR UP Targa 2 M OLDEN 564 564 

7 11 Knut Jørgen Koller M NOR   368 368 

8 6 Gunnar Sæbu M NOR Gin Boomerang Sport Anke, Mam and Dad 346 346 

9 10 Kenneth Helgesen M NOR   326 326 

10 23 Øystein Walle M NOR   310 310 

11 21 Trond Håvard Gamst M NOR Icaro Maverick M  303 303 

11 4 Frode Graff M NOR   303 303 

13 19 Stein-are Skogeng M NOR   261 261 

14 8 Jan richard Hansen M NOR MacPara Magus XC Epizoom Multimedia Design 257 257 

15 22 Trude Øverlie F NOR   165 165 

16 7 Hans Cato Grytnes M NOR   126 126 

17 18 Stein Sorensen M NOR UP Summit 3 SM  103 103 

18 5 Frode Medhus M NOR   101 101 

19 24 Øyvind Digranes M NOR   97 97 

19 20 Tor Smaaland M NOR   97 97 

19 12 Lene Einarsen F NOR   97 97 

19 9 Jon Erik Staurset M NOR UP Trango2 SM RAVN 97 97 

19 17 Stein Småland M NOR   97 97 

19 16 Rune Christian Iversen M NOR   97 97 
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